
Bodø Østre Skytterlag

Salten rundt

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Knut Øystein Freng Bodø Østre 

Hold 1
6/4

Hold 2
5/0

Hold 3
6/1

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/4

30-sku
29/13

2. Erik Hugås Sulitjelma 6/2 4/0 4/1 4/2 6/3 24/08
3. Anders Heiberg Jakobsen Bodø Østre 3/1 0/0 5/2 3/1 0/0 11/04

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2-5+V55+EJ

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl. Ka.
1. Arnt Erik Aune Bodø Østre 5

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
6/5

Hold 5
6/5

30-sku
30/22

2. Hege K. A. Jørgensen Beiarn 5 K 6/4 6/3 6/1 6/3 6/1 30/12
3. Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og Omegn 5 L 6/5 5/2 6/2 6/6 6/6 29/21
4. Per Ove Røkke Bodø Østre 3 N 6/5 6/4 5/2 6/5 6/5 29/21
5. Karl Gunnar Strøm Bodø Østre 4 6/4 5/3 6/2 6/5 6/1 29/15
6. Knut Øystein Freng Bodø Østre 2 6/4 5/0 6/1 6/4 6/4 29/13
7. Raymond Eliassen Saltdal 5 6/4 4/3 6/3 6/6 6/5 28/21
8. Grete Ernstsen Saltdal 5 K 6/4 6/3 6/5 4/1 6/5 28/18
9. Bjørnar Strand Bodø Østre 5 5/3 5/5 6/3 6/2 6/0 28/13
10. Erling Normann Saltdal 4 N 6/4 6/5 5/2 4/4 6/5 27/20
11. Ole Henrik Hansen Sørfjord og Omegn 4 6/4 3/0 6/3 6/5 6/1 27/13
12. Einar Spillum Bodø Østre 3 4/1 6/2 6/1 5/2 6/3 27/09
13. Bård Pedersen Bodø Østre V55 5/2 3/2 5/2 6/3 6/1 25/10
14. Rune Jørgensen Beiarn 4 3/0 5/2 6/1 5/2 6/5 25/10
15. Lorents Skoglund Saltdal V55 6/3 3/1 5/1 6/2 5/3 25/10
16. Magnus Lund Bodø Østre V55 5/4 5/0 3/0 5/3 6/6 24/13
17. Terje Nikolai Hansen Saltstraumen 3 5/1 6/4 5/1 4/3 4/2 24/11
18. Erik Hugås Sulitjelma 2 6/2 4/0 4/1 4/2 6/3 24/08
19. Dagfinn Strøm Beiarn 3 N 6/3 1/0 6/1 6/2 5/2 24/08
20. Knut Ole Ysland Bodø Østre 4 6/5 5/1 4/0 5/3 3/0 23/09
21. Lene Mari Sæthre Bodø Østre 4 K 5/2 3/1 3/1 5/4 5/2 21/10



Bodø Østre Skytterlag

Salten rundt

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

22. Abel Leander Sandvei Bodø Østre 4 L 5/1 4/3 2/0 5/4 4/1 20/09
23. Ingvar Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og Omegn 4 LN 5/2 5/2 4/2 3/0 3/0 20/06
24. Anders Heiberg Jakobsen Bodø Østre 2 3/1 0/0 5/2 3/1 0/0 11/04

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Per Ove Røkke Bodø Østre 

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
5/2

Hold 4
6/5

Hold 5
6/5

30-sku
29/21

2. Einar Spillum Bodø Østre 4/1 6/2 6/1 5/2 6/3 27/09
3. Terje Nikolai Hansen Saltstraumen 5/1 6/4 5/1 4/3 4/2 24/11
4. Dagfinn Strøm Beiarn 6/3 1/0 6/1 6/2 5/2 24/08

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Karl Gunnar Strøm Bodø Østre 

Hold 1
6/4

Hold 2
5/3

Hold 3
6/2

Hold 4
6/5

Hold 5
6/1

30-sku
29/15

2. Erling Normann Saltdal 6/4 6/5 5/2 4/4 6/5 27/20
3. Ole Henrik Hansen Sørfjord og Omegn 6/4 3/0 6/3 6/5 6/1 27/13
4. Rune Jørgensen Beiarn 3/0 5/2 6/1 5/2 6/5 25/10
5. Knut Ole Ysland Bodø Østre 6/5 5/1 4/0 5/3 3/0 23/09
6. Lene Mari Sæthre Bodø Østre 5/2 3/1 3/1 5/4 5/2 21/10
7. Abel Leander Sandvei Bodø Østre 5/1 4/3 2/0 5/4 4/1 20/09
8. Ingvar Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og Omegn 5/2 5/2 4/2 3/0 3/0 20/06

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Arnt Erik Aune Bodø Østre 

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
6/5

Hold 5
6/5

30-sku
30/22

2. Hege K. A. Jørgensen Beiarn 6/4 6/3 6/1 6/3 6/1 30/12
3. Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og Omegn 6/5 5/2 6/2 6/6 6/6 29/21
4. Raymond Eliassen Saltdal 6/4 4/3 6/3 6/6 6/5 28/21
5. Grete Ernstsen Saltdal 6/4 6/3 6/5 4/1 6/5 28/18
6. Bjørnar Strand Bodø Østre 5/3 5/5 6/3 6/2 6/0 28/13



Bodø Østre Skytterlag

Salten rundt

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bård Pedersen Bodø Østre 

Hold 1
5/2

Hold 2
3/2

Hold 3
5/2

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
6/1

30-sku
25/10

2. Lorents Skoglund Saltdal 6/3 3/1 5/1 6/2 5/3 25/10
3. Magnus Lund Bodø Østre 5/4 5/0 3/0 5/3 6/6 24/13


